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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

JR MENOR

30 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:12

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

01/03/2024 08:36 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
20 8:56:31.703 1 59.423 +7.416 8:37:26.5¢
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 2 53.990 +1.983 8:38:20.5¢
1 59.508 +7.811 8:37:47.398 (16) F. SANCHES 3 53.181 +1.174 8:39:13.7¢
2 54.979 +3.282 8:38:42.377 1 1:02.794 +10.804 8:37:19.761 4 53.122 +1.115 8:40:06.8€
3 54.701 +3.004 8:39:37.078 2 55.817 +3.827 8:38:15.578 5 52.751 +0.744 8:40:59.64
4 53.328 +1.631 8:40:30.406 3 54.225 +2.235 8:39:09.803 6 52.562 +0.555 8:41:52.2(
5 53.011 +1.314 8:41:23.417 4 54.206 +2.216 8:40:04.009 7 52.315 +0.308 8:42:44.51
6 52.601 +0.904 8:42:16.018 5 53.254 +1.264 8:40:57.263 8 52.403 +0.396 8:43:36.92
7 52.480 +0.783 8:43:08.498 6 53.506 +1.516 8:41:50.769 9 52.391 +0.384 8:44:29.3
8 52.165 +0.468 8:44:00.663 7 52.685 +0.695 8:42:43.454 10 52.084 +0.077 8:45:21.3¢
9 52.453 +0.756 8:44:53.116 8 52.665 +0.675 8:43:36.119 1 8:46:13.4(
10 2:50.890 +1:59.193 8:47:44.006 9 52.817 +0.827 8:44:28.936 12 4:47.767 +3:55.760 8:51:01.1€
11 53.679 +1.982 8:48:37.685 10 52.143 +0.153 8:45:21.079 13 59.394 +7.387 8:52:00.5¢
12 52.244 +0.547 8:49:29.929 1 52.122 +0.132 8:46:13.201 14 53.683 +1.676 8:52:54 .2/
13 51.929 +0.232 8:50:21.858 12 52.087 +0.097 8:47:05.288 15 52.613 +0.606 8:53:46.8¢
14 51.866 +0.169 8:51:13.724 13 8:47:57.278 16 52.493 +0.486 8:54:39.3¢
15 51.930 +0.233 8:52:05.654 14 52.159 +0.169 8:48:49.437 17 52.258 +0.251 8:55:31.61
16 51.801 +0.104 8:52:57.455 15 2:21.174 +1:29.184 8:51:10.611 18 52.203 +0.196 8:56:23.8"
17 52.209 +0.512 8:53:49.664 16 53.064 +1.074 8:52:03.675
18 51.814 +0.117 8:54:41.478 17 52.091 +0.101 8:52:55.766 (13) ANTONIO CLARO
19 52.059 +0.362 8:55:33.537 18 54.417 +2.427 8:53:50.183 1 59.952 +7.915 8:37:24 .5/
20 8:56:25.234 19 52.540 +0.550 8:54:42.723 2 54.764 +2.727 8:38:19.3(
20 52.325 +0.335 8:55:35.048 3 53.414 +1.377 8:39:12.72
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 21 52.335 +0.345 8:56:27.383 4 53.210 +1.173 8:40:05.9¢
1 58.552 +6.849 8:37:12.230 5 52.893 +0.856 8:40:58.8:
2 53.893 +2.190 8:38:06.123 (118) MATEUS XAVIER 6 52.332 +0.295 8:41:51.1F
3 53.210 +1.507 8:38:59.333 1 1:00.506 +8.503 8:37:18.443 7 52.701 +0.664 8:42:43.8F
4 52.831 +1.128 8:39:52.164 2 55.190 +3.187 8:38:13.633 8 52.641 +0.604 8:43:36.4¢
5 52.567 +0.864 8:40:44.731 3 54.850 +2.847 8:39:08.483 9 53.119 +1.082 8:44:29.61
6 52.351 +0.648 8:41:37.082 4 53.748 +1.745 8:40:02.231 10 8:45:21.6¢
7 52.150 +0.447 8:42:29.232 5 53.130 +1.127 8:40:55.361 " 52.104 +0.067 8:46:13.7¢
8 52.197 +0.494 8:43:21.429 6 53.021 +1.018 8:41:48.382 12 6:27.589 +5:35.552 8:52:41.34
9 52.056 +0.353 8:44:13.485 7 52.531 +0.528 8:42:40.913 13 55.117 +3.080 8:53:36.4¢
10 51.933 +0.230 8:45:05.418 8 52.526 +0.523 8:43:33.439 14 52.541 +0.504 8:54:29.0(
1 2:38.298 +1:46.595 8:47:43.716 9 52.363 +0.360 8:44:25.802 15 52.488 +0.451 8:55:21.4¢
12 53.195 +1.492 8:48:36.911 10 3:48.155 +2:56.152 8:48:13.957 16 52.507 +0.470 8:56:14.0(
13 51.897 +0.194 8:49:28.808 " 53.411 +1.408 8:49:07.368
14 52.019 +0.316 8:50:20.827 12 52.554 +0.551 8:49:59.922 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO
15 51.942 +0.239 8:51:12.769 13 52.356 +0.353 8:50:52.278 1 1:01.418 +9.363 8:37:32.71
16 51.957 +0.254 8:52:04.726 14 52.112 +0.109 8:51:44.390 2 55.471 +3.416 8:38:28.1¢
17 51.842 +0.139 8:52:56.568 15 52.150 +0.147 8:52:36.540 3 53.963 +1.908 8:39:22.1
18 52.256 +0.553 8:53:48.824 16 52.212 +0.209 8:53:28.752 4 53.540 +1.485 8:40:15.6¢
19 8:54:40.527 17 52.158 +0.155 8:54:20.910 5 52.883 +0.828 8:41:08.57
20 52.345 +0.642 8:55:32.872 18 52.098 +0.095 8:55:13.008 6 52.744 +0.689 8:42:01.3"
21 51.719 +0.016 8:56:24.591 (N 52003 | 8:56:05.011 7 52.629 +0.574 8:42:53.94
8 52.239 +0.184 8:43:46.1¢
(21) NICOLAS GUTH (42) GUI GOMES 9 52.235 +0.180 8:44:38.41
1 2:12.962 +1:21.239 8:38:42.283 1 58.218 +6.212 8:37:20.795 10 3:45.939 +2:53.884 8:48:24.3"
2 54.539 +2.816 8:39:36.822 2 55.025 +3.019 8:38:15.820 " 54.073 +2.018 8:49:18.4¢
3 53.710 +1.987 8:40:30.532 3 53.722 +1.716 8:39:09.542 12 52.899 +0.844 8:50:11.32
4 53.112 +1.389 8:41:23.644 4 53.674 +1.668 8:40:03.216 13 52.480 +0.425 8:51:03.81
5 53.266 +1.543 8:42:16.910 5 52.843 +0.837 8:40:56.059 14 53.966 +1.91 8:51:57.77
6 52.106 +0.383 8:43:09.016 6 52.797 +0.791 8:41:48.856 15 52.549 +0.494 8:52:50.32
7 51.807 +0.084 8:44:00.823 7 52.810 +0.804 8:42:41.666 16 52.199 +0.144 8:53:42.5;
8 2:06.762 +1:15.039 8:46:07.585 8 52.490 +0.484 8:43:34.156 17 52.281 +0.226 8:54:34.8(
9 53.369 +1.646 8:47:00.954 9 8:44:26.162 18 8:55:26.8¢
10 52.267 +0.544 8:47:53.221 10 52.320 +0.314 8:45:18.482 19 52.138 +0.083 8:56:18.9¢
1 52.033 +0.310 8:48:45.254 11 5:30.808 +4:38.802 8:50:49.290
12 51.899 +0.176 8:49:37.153 12 53.765 +1.759 8:51:43.055 (588) PEDRO PERONDI
13 51.880 +0.157 8:50:29.033 13 52.637 +0.631 8:52:35.692 1 1:02.730 +10.607 8:37:55.07
14 51.853 +0.130 8:51:20.886 14 52.300 +0.294 8:53:27.992 2 5:32.656 +4:40.533 8:43:27.7:
15 51.778 +0.055 8:52:12.664 15 52.110 +0.104 8:54:20.102 3 56.014 +3.891 8:44:23.74
16 51.820 +0.097 8:53:04.484 16 52.140 +0.134 8:55:12.242 4 53.606 +1.483 8:45:17.3¢
17 51.829 +0.106 8:53:56.313 17 52.090 +0.084 8:56:04.332 5 52.914 +0.791 8:46:10.2¢
18 51.865 +0.142 8:54:48.178 6 52.726 +0.603 8:47:02.9¢
19 51.802 +0.079 8:55:39.980 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO 7 52.273 +0.150 8:47:55.2¢
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:12

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
8 52.381 +0.258 8:48:47.647
9 52.276 +0.153 8:49:39.923
10 IEEER 8:50:32.046
11 1:51.973 +59.850 8:52:24.019
12 53.246 +1.123 8:53:17.265
13 52.436 +0.313 8:54:09.701
14 52.580 +0.457 8:55:02.281
15 52.391 +0.268 8:55:54.672
16 52.157 +0.034 8:56:46.829
(408) FRANCISCO ROCHA
1 1:01.305 +8.927 8:37:18.008
2 55.362 +2.984 8:38:13.370
3 56.083 +3.705 8:39:09.453
4 54.317 +1.939 8:40:03.770
5 53.355 +0.977 8:40:57.125
6 53.310 +0.932 8:41:50.435
7 52.751 +0.373 8:42:43.186
8 52.819 +0.441 8:43:36.005
9 5:05.547 +4:13.169 8:48:41.552
10 55.535 +3.157 8:49:37.087
11 52.875 +0.497 8:50:29.962
12 52.581 +0.203 8:51:22.543
13 8:52:14.921
14 52.702 +0.324 8:53:07.623
15 52.382 +0.004 8:54:00.005
(23) IGOR MAIA
1 59.232 +6.730 8:38:13.299
2 54.816 +2.314 8:39:08.115
3 54.992 +2.490 8:40:03.107
4 53.625 +1.123 8:40:56.732
5 52.530 +0.028 8:41:49.262
6 52.751 +0.249 8:42:42.013
7 52.789 +0.287 8:43:34.802
8 52.746 +0.244 8:44:27.548
9 6:126.895  +5:34.393 8:50:54.443
10 54.995 +2.493 8:51:49.438
1" 52.951 +0.449 8:52:42.389
12 53.233 +0.731 8:53:35.622
13 53.152 +0.650 8:54:28.774
14 52.512 +0.010 8:55:21.286
15 ITTEEZ 8:56:13.788
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
1 1:02.419 +9.009 8:38:31.617
2 57.115 +3.705 8:39:28.732
3 55.534 +2.124 8:40:24.266
4 54.591 +1.181 8:41:18.857
5 54.095 +0.685 8:42:12.952
6 53.625 +0.215 8:43:06.577
7 53.512 +0.102 8:44:00.089
8 54.178 +0.768 8:44:54.267
9 8:45:47.677
10 53.417 +0.007 8:46:41.094
11 4:20.844  +3:27.434 8:51:01.938
12 57.264 +3.854 8:51:59.202
13 53.610 +0.200 8:52:52.812
14 53.496 +0.086 8:53:46.308
15 53.970 +0.560 8:54:40.278
16 56.667 +3.257 8:55:36.945
17 53.862 +0.452 8:56:30.807
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